Complies with I1SO 835

outflow times

Product Code Capa(initlyg
PRA770AS 1
PRA772AS 2
PRA774AS 5
PRA776AS 10
PRA778AS 25

Grads. ml

0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.10

Pipettes, graduated, type 1, class AS

Tol. +/- ml

0.007
0.010
0.030
0.050
0.100

Each pipette is calibrated 'to deliver’ with a +5s waiting time

Delivery
time
seconds
4-10
4-10
7-13
7-13
1-17

MBL

Calibrated to deliver from zero at the top to any graduation line down to the shoulder

Graduations in permanent amber stain which resists aggressive washing solutions

Manufactured from soda-lime glass with tooled jets for extra strength and to ensure correct

Pack qty.

@ Batch certificates are available to download for all Class AS pipettes. To download a batch

certificate, visit www.scilabware.com.

Complies with 1SO 835

Product Code Capa(cmitlg
PRA760B 1
PRA762B 7
PRA764B 5
PRA766B 10
PRA768B 25

Grads. ml

0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.10

Pipettes, graduated, type 1, class B

Tol.
+ml

0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.20

Manufactured from soda-lime glass with robust tooled jets

Delivery
time
seconds

2-11
2-12

For full technical and ordering information visit www.scilabware.com

Calibrated to deliver from zero at the top to any graduation line down to the shoulder

Graduations in permanent amber stain which withstands aggressive cleaning solutions

Pack qty.





