Pipettes



Pipettes, graduated, type 1, class AS

MBL[®]

- Complies with ISO 835
- Calibrated to deliver from zero at the top to any graduation line down to the shoulder
- Graduations in permanent amber stain which resists aggressive washing solutions
- Each pipette is calibrated 'to deliver' with a +5s waiting time
- Manufactured from soda-lime glass with tooled jets for extra strength and to ensure correct outflow times

Product Code	Capacity (ml)	Grads. ml	Tol. +/- ml	Delivery time seconds	Pack qty.
PRA770AS	1	0.01	0.007	4-10	2
PRA772AS	2	0.02	0.010	4-10	2
PRA774AS	5	0.05	0.030	7-13	2
PRA776AS	10	0.10	0.050	7-13	2
PRA778AS	25	0.10	0.100	11-17	2



Batch certificates are available to download for all Class AS pipettes. To download a batch certificate, visit www.scilabware.com.

Pipettes, graduated, type 1, class B



- Complies with ISO 835
- Calibrated to deliver from zero at the top to any graduation line down to the shoulder
- Graduations in permanent amber stain which withstands aggressive cleaning solutions
- Manufactured from soda-lime glass with robust tooled jets

Product Code	Capacity (ml)	Grads. ml	Tol. ± ml	Delivery time seconds	Pack qty.
PRA760B	1	0.01	0.01	2-11	5
PRA762B	2	0.02	0.02	2-12	5
PRA764B	5	0.05	0.05	5-14	5
PRA766B	10	0.10	0.10	5-17	5
PRA768B	25	0.10	0.20	5-15	5

